& Saratoga Springs High School

Am

& Girls Varsity Swimming/Diving
/ 2022 - 2023

Coaches:

¢ Joshua Muldner, Head Coach
o David Longbreak, Asst Coach

Players (27)

NAME

Emma Woytowich
You-Lin Chen
Kyra Kempf
Claire Braxton
Shannon Cogan
June Coker
Gianna Dimaggio
Riley Mullineaux
Victoria Gvozdeva
Ella Nacheman
Abigail Wilson
Isabella Grabitzky
Shelby Fitch

Holly MacDonald
Addison Kenney
Finola Klaus
Sophia Panetta
Magdalene Anne Trautner
Mia Wishart
Sarah Woytowich
Angelina Damiano
Jillian Ferrie
Katherine Henry
Anika Horvath
Madeleine Wood
Isabella Woytowich
Min-Syun Chen

GRADE

9

9

9

9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: TBD

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

AWAY NUMBER HEIGHT  WEIGHT
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